PRESENTATION SCORE EVENT

Odds and Evens 60 minute Score

(10 bonus points for every full minute under 60 minutes; 10 point deduction for every full
minute over 60))

1. Dale Paget 500 +220 720
2. James Crickmore 500+200 700
3. Jason Falconer 500+170 670
4. Tim Houlder 500+130 630
5. Chris Branford 500+100 600
6. Wendy Bullen 500+ 60 560
7. Alex Gilbert 490
8. Elizabeth Horsler 470
9. Laura Bright 450
10.Martin Cross 440
11.Lyra Medlock (with dad) 420
12.Kevin Pickering 390
13.Tracy Crickmore 410-40 370
14.Gillian Cross 300
15.Jo Stanley 300-10 290
16.Sarah Houlder 290
17.John Warren 280
18.Alice French 270
19.Katie ? (Alice French’s friend) 270
20.Richard Brightman 260
21.Karen French 250
22.Trevor Bridle 240
23.Madeleine Bridle 230
24.Steve Horsler 210

Non Odds and Evens Score

1. John Cook 31.57 500
2. Sarah Horsler 37.06 500



Becca’s Training Group

3. Roger Crickmore

4. Alan Hooper
5. Yvette Paget

61.49
59.16
43.26

N e WDNR

Neil Jacobs
Elara

Benjamin Jacob
Cameron Jacob
Rachel Evason
Polly Jacobs
Charlotte Oakes

46.12
46.15
39.39
39.44
46.55
41.52
41.40

430-20 410
260
(sorry, didn’t make note of score)

290
290
260
260
220
170
140



